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39/2/15

Public Information
Photography
University Film Clips, 1956-1968

Box 1:

1 Football Band Scrapbook, c. 1956

2 Football Band Scrapbook, 1956-57

3 "New Look in Mathematics', 1957 (with script)
4. Wabash Valley Project, May 1958

5. Ul Television Class, 9/25/58

6. Ul Health Science Units: Chicago Campus, 2/18/59 (with script)
7 Board of Trustees Meeting, 3/14/61

8 Ul News, Citizens Committee, 5/23/62

9. Mid-term Graduation, 1-63

10. Last Game Huff Gym, Weekend of 2/23/63
11. Fine Arts Festival, Week of 3/18/63

12. Illinois Supreme Court at Ul, 4/28/63

13.  Junior Academy of Science, Weekend of 5/11/63
14. New Buildings, 10/17/63

15.  School and University Articulation, 12/12/63
16. PIO Newsclip - Rehab Center, c. 1964

17. Mid-Y ear Convocation, 1/24/64

18. Ul Newsredl, Eng. Res., 3/4/64

19. Ul Graduation, June 1964

20. Block I, 10/20/64

21.  College of Education, 11/9/64

22. Football Coach Clinic, c. 1965

23. Danville, IL Radio Telescope, c. 1965

24.  Small Homes Short Course, 1/29/65

25. Newsclips. Krannert, 3/10/65

26. Engineering Open House, 3/13/65

27. Ilinois Supreme Court, Ul, 5/13/65

28. Mother's Day, May 1965

29. Registration Week - Ul, September 1965

30. Central Food Stores, 9/30/65

31. Newsreel: Carmen - Assembly Hall, 1965
32.  Water Resource Newsreel, 10/12/65

33.  Viet Nam Teachers, 11/11/65

34. Blood for Viet Nam, 11/17/65

35. Krannert Art Works, 11/22/65

36. Assembly Hall, 1965

37. Exam Week, January 1966

38. [lini Union, 2/18/66

39. Library's 4 millionth Book, 3/9/66

40. Honors Day, 1966

41. Registration, September, 1967

42. Heads, Ul, PIO (Registration), September 1967
43.  Chief Illiniwek: Film Rejects (1)

44.  Chief Illiniwek: Film Reects (11)




39/2/15
Subjects of Clip

Vet. Med. Building
International Visitation

T.J. Burrill Hall

Natural History Building
Blood Crusade

Semester Exams

English Open House

Mid-Y ear Convocation
Vietnamese Educators
Registration

Campus Information Stations
T.V. Service

Week of Alumni Meeting
Stratton, Illini Band

Mom's Day

Convocation

GE Campus - University of Illinois
Audio-Visua Aid Service
Fine Arts Festival

Chief Hliniwek (b & w)
Small Homes Short Course
College of Education Building
Ilinois Supreme Court (at Ul)
Krannert Acquisitions
International Fair

John Corbally

Water Resources Building
Ilini Union Building
Semester Exams

Library "4000" books
Rehabilitation

Mom's Day

T.V. Taping

Blood to Vietnam

Bond Issue Interview

Central Food Stores Building
Krannert

End of Mid-Y ear

Krannert Donation - 5 pcs. art
Registration Week

T.V. Taping Service

The Challenge of Opportunity
Krannert

Chief Illiniwek (color)
Football Band Formation
Wabash Valley

Box 3:

Topic

13

63

80

11/16/65
3/13/65
3/16/65
1/24/64
11/10/65
2/66
1966
3/17/?
1/4/63

3/18 - 23/63
10/5/66

1/29/65
11/9/64
5/13/65
11/65
1962

11/14/65
2/16/66

3/17/66

2/7/66

11/66 (tails out)

1965

3/66

11/16/65

3/10/65
1/24/64
1/19/66

9/65
3/13/66

3/10/65 (tails out)
10/68
(tails out)
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Stadium Seats Renovation

A & B, V.I.P. (2reels)

A & B Aviation (2 reels)

Vet. Med. Buildings, "Ins'

Vet. Med. Buildings, "Outs"

Vet. Med. Heads

A-D "Drug Scene" Workshop (4 reels)
A-B Van Cliburn--Assembly Hall (2 reels)
U of | Bands

A & B Hung. Dancers--Assembly Hall (2 reels)
Undergraduate Library

T.V. Film Clips

A-B Catalan, 16mm neg.; Job #1259
Psychology Building dedication

Chief [liniwek

Weston Christopherson

D.D. Henry, phone messages
Wheelchair Tennis

Ilini Medley

Block |

A-B Campus Scenes

Illinois vs. Stanford Football Games
University Buildings

NOOIRWNE

8/29/72
11/24/70
10/12/70
4/16/71
4/16/71

9/22/70
2/17/66

9/67

2/8/66

11/69

1979

1978

March 1971

1969
1978



