Record Series Number

The materials listed in this document are available for research at the University of Illinois Archives. For more information, email <a href="mailto:illinois.edu">illinois.edu</a> or search <a href="http://www.library.illinois.edu/archives/archon">http://www.library.illinois.edu/archives/archon</a> for the record series number.

39/2/15 Public Information Photography University Film Clips, 1956-1968

## <u>Box 1</u>:

- 1. Football Band Scrapbook, c. 1956
- 2. Football Band Scrapbook, 1956-57
- 3. "New Look in Mathematics", 1957 (with script)
- 4. Wabash Valley Project, May 1958
- 5. UI Television Class, 9/25/58
- 6. UI Health Science Units: Chicago Campus, 2/18/59 (with script)
- 7. Board of Trustees Meeting, 3/14/61
- 8. UI News, Citizens' Committee, 5/23/62
- 9. Mid-term Graduation, 1-63
- 10. Last Game Huff Gym, Weekend of 2/23/63
- 11. Fine Arts Festival, Week of 3/18/63
- 12. Illinois Supreme Court at UI, 4/28/63
- 13. Junior Academy of Science, Weekend of 5/11/63
- 14. New Buildings, 10/17/63
- 15. School and University Articulation, 12/12/63
- 16. PIO Newsclip Rehab Center, c. 1964
- 17. Mid-Year Convocation, 1/24/64
- 18. UI Newsreel, Eng. Res., 3/4/64
- 19. UI Graduation, June 1964
- 20. Block I, 10/20/64
- 21. College of Education, 11/9/64
- 22. Football Coach Clinic, c. 1965
- 23. Danville, IL Radio Telescope, c. 1965
- 24. Small Homes Short Course, 1/29/65
- 25. Newsclips: Krannert, 3/10/65
- 26. Engineering Open House, 3/13/65
- 27. Illinois Supreme Court, UI, 5/13/65
- 28. Mother's Day, May 1965
- 29. Registration Week UI, September 1965
- 30. Central Food Stores, 9/30/65
- 31. Newsreel: Carmen Assembly Hall, 1965
- 32. Water Resource Newsreel, 10/12/65
- 33. Viet Nam Teachers, 11/11/65
- 34. Blood for Viet Nam, 11/17/65
- 35. Krannert Art Works, 11/22/65
- 36. Assembly Hall, 1965
- 37. Exam Week, January 1966
- 38. Illini Union, 2/18/66
- 39. Library's 4 millionth Book, 3/9/66
- 40. Honors Day, 1966
- 41. Registration, September, 1967
- 42. Heads, UI, PIO (Registration), September 1967
- 43. Chief Illiniwek: Film Rejects (I)
- 44. Chief Illiniwek: Film Rejects (II)

## Box 2:

39/2/15

Subjects of Clip	<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>
Vet. Med. Building	7	
International Visitation	8	
T.J. Burrill Hall	10	
Natural History Building	11	
Blood Crusade	14	11/16/65
Semester Exams	15	3/13/65
English Open House	16	3/16/65
Mid-Year Convocation	19	1/24/64
Vietnamese Educators	22	11/10/65
Registration	27	2/66
Campus Information Stations	30	1966
T.V. Service	31	3/17/?
Week of Alumni Meeting	35	1/4/63
Stratton, Illini Band	37	-, ,, 00
Mom's Day	39	
Convocation	41	
GE Campus - University of Illinois	44	
Audio-Visual Aid Service	45	3/18 - 23/63
Fine Arts Festival	46	10/5/66
Chief Illiniwek (b & w)	47	
Small Homes Short Course	49	1/29/65
College of Education Building	50	11/9/64
Illinois Supreme Court (at UI)	52	5/13/65
Krannert Acquisitions	54	11/65
International Fair	57	1962
John Corbally	58	
Water Resources Building	61	11/14/65
Illini Union Building	63	2/16/66
Semester Exams	66	3/17/66
Library "4000" books	69	2/7/66
Rehabilitation	73	11/66 (tails out)
Mom's Day	75	1965
T.V. Taping	78	3/66
Blood to Vietnam	77	11/16/65
Bond Issue Interview	80	
Central Food Stores Building	82	3/10/65
Krannert	84	1/24/64
End of Mid-Year	86	1/19/66
Krannert Donation - 5 pcs. art	90	
Registration Week	91	9/65
T.V. Taping Service	101	3/13/66
The Challenge of Opportunity	112	
Krannert	115	3/10/65 (tails out)
Chief Illiniwek (color)	116	10/68
Football Band Formation	117	(tails out)
Wabash Valley	124	
<u>Box 3</u> :		
<u>Topic</u>	<u>#</u>	<u>Date</u>

39/2/15

Stadium Seats Renovation	1		8/29/72
A & B, V.I.P. (2 reels)	2		11/24/70
A & B Aviation (2 reels)	3		10/12/70
Vet. Med. Buildings, "Ins"	4		4/16/71
Vet. Med. Buildings, "Outs"	5		4/16/71
Vet. Med. Heads	6		
A-D "Drug Scene" Workshop (4 reels)	7		9/22/70
A-B Van CliburnAssembly Hall (2 reels)		8	2/17/66
U of I Bands	9		9/67
A & B Hung. DancersAssembly Hall (2 reels)	10		2/8/66
Undergraduate Library	11		11/69
T.V. Film Clips	12		1979
A-B Catalan, 16mm neg.; Job #1259	13		1978
Psychology Building dedication	14		March 1971
Chief Illiniwek	15		
Weston Christopherson	16		
D.D. Henry, phone messages	17		
Wheelchair Tennis	18		
Illini Medley	19		
Block I	20		1969
A-B Campus Scenes	21		
Illinois vs. Stanford Football Games	22		1978
University Buildings	23		